Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
879
881
107
538
876
875
877
878
880

TSR Summer Amateur Show 2025
2025
71 - National Pony Society/Supreme Products M&M Ridden Highland (Hoys)

Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name
Lyttle, Eleanor Lyttle, Eleanor Lyttle, Eleanor
Grimshaw, Olivia Grimshaw, Olivia Grimshaw, Olivia
Durick, Carmen Reid-Durick, Gillian Durick, Carmen
Murphy, Sarah Murphy, Sarah Murphy, Sarah
Fisher, Poppy Fisher, Poppy Fisher, Poppy
Rogers, Zoe Rogers, Zoe Rogers, Aimee
Green, Niamh Green, Niamh Green, Niamh
Flynn, Emily Flynn, Emily Flynn, Emily
Kohl, Louise Kohl, Louise Kohl, Olivia

Total No. Entries 8

Horse Name

Tam O Shanter O The Glens
Westown Gypsy Sprit
Strathmore Imperial Guard
Chapelhill Onich

Braeford Sandpiper
Balmoral Brave

Braehillor King Duncan
Kirtonian Loch Ciaran
Valerock Maverick
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